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Sat

Tue

Wed

Thu

Sat

Sat

15-Aug

17-Aug
18-Aug
19-Aug

20-Aug

22-Aug

23-Aug

24-Aug
25-Aug
26-Aug
27-Aug

28-Aug

29-Aug

30-Aug

8:30am
10am
11:30am
1pm
2:30pm
4pm

6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm

8:30am
10am
11:30am
1pm
2:30pm
4pm
5:30pm

2pm
3:30pm
5pm

6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm

8:30am
10am
11:30am
1pm
2:30pm
4pm
5:30pm

2pm
3:30pm
5pm

fall 1216 baseball practice schedule
2009 season

practices will be held at Flaherty Park, field 2

Grasshoppers
Hooks
1213 Lugnuts
Red Wings
Sand Gnats
Threshers

1416 draft
1416 draft
Grasshoppers
Hooks
1213 Lugnuts
Red Wings
Sand Gnats
Threshers

Hooks
1213 Lugnuts
Red Wings
Sand Gnats
Threshers
Grasshoppers
Aeros

Defenders
1416 Lugnuts
Volcanoes

Hooks
1213 Lugnuts
Red Wings
Sand Gnats
Threshers
Grasshoppers
Aeros
Defenders
1416 Lugnuts
Volcanoes

Aeros
Defenders
1416 Lugnuts
Volcanoes
Grasshoppers
Hooks
1213 Lugnuts

Red Wings
Sand Gnats
Threshers

Mon 31-Aug
Tue 1-Sep
Wed 2-Sep
Thu 3-Sep

Fri  4-Sep

Sat 5-Sep

Sun 6-Sep

Mon 7-Sep
Tue 8-Sep

Thu 10-Sep

6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm

8:30am
10am
11:30am
1pm
2:30pm
4pm
5:30pm

2pm
3:30pm
5pm

6pm
7:30pm

6pm
7:30pm

6pm
7:30pm

Games begin September

Sun 13-Sep

Mon 14-Sep
Tue 15-Sep
Wed 16-Sep

Thu 17-Sep

1:30pm
3pm

4:30pm
6pm

6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm

1213 Lugnuts
Red Wings
Sand Gnats
Threshers

Aeros
Defenders

1416 Lugnuts
Volcanoes

Grasshoppers

Hooks

1213 Lugnuts
Red Wings
Sand Gnats
Threshers

Grasshoppers

Hooks
Defenders

1416 Lugnuts
Volcanoes
Aeros

1213 Lugnuts
Red Wings
Sand Gnats
Threshers

Grasshoppers

Hooks

11

Defenders
1416 Lugnuts
Volcanoes
Aeros

1416 games
1416 games
Red Wings
Sand Gnats
Threshers
Grasshoppers
Hooks
1213 Lugnuts

Tue

Wed

Thu

20-Sep

21-Sep
22-Sep
23-Sep

24-Sep

27-Sep

28-Sep
29-Sep
30-Sep

1-Oct

1:30pm
3pm

4:30pm
6pm

6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm

1:30pm
3pm

4:30pm
6pm

6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm

1416 Lugnuts
Volcanoes
Aeros
Defenders

1416 games
1416 games
Sand Gnats
Threshers
Grasshoppers
Hooks
1213 Lugnuts
Red Wings

Volcanoes
Aeros
Defenders
1416 Lugnuts

1416 games
1416 games
Threshers
Grasshoppers
Hooks
1213 Lugnuts
Red Wings
Sand Gnats

Wed

Thu

Tue

Wed

Thu

4-Oct

5-Oct

6-Oct

7-Oct

8-Oct

11-Oct

12-Oct

13-Oct

14-Oct

15-Oct

1:30pm
3pm

4:30pm
6pm

6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm

1:30pm
3pm

4:30pm
6pm

6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm
6pm
7:30pm

Aeros
Defenders
1416 Lugnuts
Volcanoes

1416 games
1416 games
Grasshoppers
Hooks
1213 Lugnuts
Red Wings
Sand Gnats
Threshers

Defenders
1416 Lugnuts
Volcanoes
Aeros

1416 games
1416 games
Hooks
1213 Lugnuts
Red Wings
Sand Gnats
Threshers
Grasshoppers



